AVAD STATE OF WASHINGTON	126547	BOOK 760 PA	NOE 3 VO
STATE OF WASHINGTON LICENSING	MANUFACTURED HOME APPLICATION	SKAHAHIA UD. WASH	FILED AT THE REQUEST
lease check one		BY SKAMANIA CO. TITLE	
I HANSFER IN LOCATION	piete all but section 3, below) (Complete ALL sections below) ROPERTY (Complete all but section 4, below)	Oct 25 9 51 AM '96	ADDRESS
MANUFACTURED HOME		GARYM OLSON	
TPOPLATE NUMBER YEAR 1997	MAKE WIDTHLENGTH FLEETWOOD (00 × 28	VEHICLE IDENTIFICAT	TON NUMBER (VIN) 8AB23090-CS
LAND			
Manufactured home will be	scription of your land. It can be obtained e typed or printed on an Additional Attac AFFIXED REMO	hment Form (1"D-420-732). אינו	08-17-4-0-07
TITLE COMPANY CERTIFIC	PATION		
certify that the legal descrip	otion of the land and ownership is true an	d correct per the real property re	cords
	THE COMPANY TO US HOWDER	BIONATURE	DATE
Finalize this application		X	
BUILDING PERMIT OFFICE	with a Licensing Agent within 10 calendar	r days of the date Title Company	Representative signs
			e en
	d home has been affixed to the real prop is purpose and the attachment will be in	perty as described, or a building	BLOG PERMIT #
ME /	PARMITHENITE	Specied upon completion. BLDG PERMIT OFFICE/PHONE II	DATE
en BAILD	X Kan Bail Ball	400-G (509) 427-945	PATE 17/6
OWISER INFORMATION		7 27 777	10/ 1// 71
DUNTY INC LINING REGISTER	RED OWNERS # LEGAL OWNERS Provide th	e Washington Driver's License or I.D.	FILING FEE
NAME OF FIRST OWNER	2 card numb	ser (PIC) for each owner:	
	Me		APPLICATION
NAME OF SECOND OWNER	MR		
	AIR		MOBILE HOME FEES
ADDRESS OF OWNER			America (4)
10 Box 48) 4	OR if the owner is a business,	
U. BONNEVO	STATE ZIP CODE	provide the Unified Business	USE TAX Some many
The state of the s	UE WA 98639	Identifier (UBI), found on the business Registration & Licenses	Filmed
NAME OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER'	learn maria	Document.	SUB-AGENT FIREID
THE CIT GROUP	SALES FINANCING		
P.O. BOY 240	(n)	More than two owners or one	TOTAL FEES & TAX
CITY	STATE ZIP CODE	form(s) #TD-420-732.	\$
OKLAHOMA CIT	Y 10K 73124 MUD	DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE	LY
BIGNATURE OF LEGAL OWNER INDIC	TES CURSENT FOR ELIMINATION OF THE EXEMPLY		
FROM REAL PROPERTY: Value of the		I certify that this information is co of encumbrances except as shown	rect. The vehicle is cle i.
ne who knowingly makes a false state. conviction may be ponished by a title.	ON OR material fact is guilty of a felon, and WADLEN of the following of the felon	O. DATE OF SALE	PURCHASE PRICE
48.12.21(), I DO SOLEMNLY ATTE	ST UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY LAW		 \$
IS ACCUPATE: OWNER SIGNATURES	THIS VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA- DEALER N.	AME .	TAX JUHISDICTION/TAX RATE
ICA PO PENAU	DEALERS	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE	
The second second	W. A		
	- Care	USE TAX EXEMPT Sale to a Cer	
TY OR LICENSE AGENT A NUMBER WAS BEEN			illied Tribal member on lament of delivery)
b. & Bainum DEBI J	BARNUY SUBSCRIBED TO AND SWURN BEFOR	REMETHIS Reciding in (County)	
COUNTY AUDITORIAGENT	ICENERIO OFFICE AND DAY OF SUCY	1090 CLARK	
tify that the above applicati	ICENSING OFFICE APPROVAL: (Not for use by	y Sub-Agente)	
eed with the recording of the	on appears to have been completed cornels form.	rectly, and the applicant has suffi	clant documentation
1 //	SIGNATURE	OFFICE/VFS OPERATOR NUMBER	
		I STEINE VES UPERATOR NUMBER	DATE
naela IIInsou	VI Chan	er 30-01-08	10-25-96

COUNTY TITLE, as trustee THE CIT GROUP SALES FINANCING, INC., as beneficiary, dated July 16, 1996, recorded July 19, 1996 in Book 158, Page 518, Auditor File No. 125794, Skamania County Mortgage Records, given to secure the payment of \$64,443.00.

THE LAND REFERRED TO IN THIS POLICY IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: 5.

Lot 6, SHELLY GLEN, according to the recorded plat thereof, recorded in Book B of Plats, Page 80, in the County of Skamania, State of